
NOTICE FOR CLASSES PRE- NURSERY AND NURSERY 
Dear Parents,                                                                                    19.02.18 
Kindly note the following dates and details carefully. 
 There will be no Examination for Pre-Nursery and Nursery 

classes. Promotion to the next class will be on the basis of 
internal assessment of their class performance throughout the 
year. 

 During examination days of classes K.G to IX, schedule for the 
months of March and April, 2018 for classes Pre Nursery and 
Nursery will be as follows : 

 
 The school office will remain open from 9:00 am to 1:00 pm 

during these days. 
 Booklist for the Academic session 2018-19 can be accessed from 

the  school Website.(www.bluebirdschool.org) 
 Submission of Books and Notebooks (properly covered and 

labelled), should be done , with the class teachers on                              
6th April 2018 , Friday from 9:00 am to 12:00 noon. 

 All Saturdays will be off for the classes Pre-Nur ,Nursery and K.G. 
                          PRINCIPAL 

Dates and Days Schedule Timings 

01.03.18 , Thursday Working  
 
 
 
10:00 am to 1:30 pm 

02.03.18  to   06.03.18 Holidays 

07.03.18, Wednesday Working 

08.03.18 , Thursday Working 

09.03.18 , Friday Working 

12.03.18 , Monday Holiday 

13.03.18 , Tuesday Working 

14.03.18 , Wednesday Working 

15.03.18 , Thursday Working 

16.03.18   to  31.03.18 School closed for all the classes 

23.03.18 , Monday Result day 9:00 am to  11:00 am 
24.03.18 , Tuesday 
onwards 

Re admission for 
the next class 
commences 

9:00 am to 1:00 pm 

9.04.18    to    
12.04.18 

New academic 
Session begins 

9:00 am to 11:00 am 
(Summer uniform) 

13th , 14th , 15th  April Holidays  

16th April 2018 , 
Monday onwards 

Normal School 9:00am to 12:30 pm 
(summer timings) 


